
S No. Registration 

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 

14. 

16. 
17. 

18. 
19. 
20. 

no. 

22. 

2023-27/66 

23. 
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2023-27/119 
2023-27/76 

13. 2023-27/89 

2023-27/110 
2023-27/71 
2023-27/91 
2023-27/98 
2023-27/38 

15. 2023-27/109 

2023-27/35 
2023-27/97 

2023-27/139 
2023-27/69 

2023-27/23 

2023-27/08 
2023-27/95 
2023-27-33 

21 2023-27/96 

2023-27/113 
2023-27/108 

Last date of admission 25-08-2023 

2023-27/22 
2023-27/139 
2023-27/100 

Faculty of Pharmacy 
S.Sinha College Aurangabad 
Merit list of selected candidate 

General candidate 

Name of candidate 

Subham Pandey 
Nihrika Kumari 
Ankit Singh 

Yash Raj 
Sundaram Kumar singh 

Sundaram Kumar 
Priti Kumari 

Sneha ingh 
Nitesh Kumar 

Ashutosh Gaurav 
Vishal Giri 

Lalendra Kumar 
Amresh kumar 

Rishikesh Bhartwaj 
Rahul Kumar 

Abhisek Kumar 

Ajit kumar 
Rishu Raj 

Pawan kumar 
Priti Kumari 
Jai Shrishti 

Bhushra Farheem 
Minki Kumari 

Amisha Kumari 

Father's Name 

Schchidanand Pandey 
Birendr Sharma 

Anil Singh 
Rakesh Kumar Singh 
Rajeev Kumar Singh 
Arbind Kumar Singh 

Sidhnatht Sinha 
Akhilesh Singh 

Jai Mangal Pandit 
Ramnath Prasad 

Laljee Giri 
Munkeshwar Yaday 

Sidhnath Sinha 
Dhananjay Sharma 

Om Praksh 
Sunil Kumr Soni 
Jitendra Paswan 

Praabha Shaankar Singh 
Prem Kumar Mehta 
Shailendra Kumar 

Jitendra Kumar Singh 
Raqeeb Akhatar 

Raj Kumar Singh 
Jitendra Singh 
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2023-27/11 
2023-27/93 
2023-27/152 
2023-27/39 
2023-27/42 
2023-27/05 

2023-27/149 
2023-27/154 
2023-27/48 

2023-27/121 
2023-27/18 

2023-27/43 
2023-27-105 

2023-27/60 
2023-27-44 
2023-27/92 
2023-27-65 

2023-27/55 
2023-27/151 

2023-27/32 
2023-27/21 
2023-27/53 
2023-27/115 
2023-27/111 

EWS candidate 

Ashif Khan 
Bhushra Fatima 
Rakesh Kumar 

Md Ibtesam Khan 

Ayushi Singh 
Chndan Singh 

BC-II 

Rajnish Raj 
Uijawal Kumar 

Pankaj Kumar 
Sumit Kumar 
Ankit Narayn 

Singh 
Rina Kumri 

Kushbu Kumari 

BC-I 

Rajesh Kumar 
Pravin Kumar 
Anam rijwee 
Md shahnwaj 

Elhhi 
Subham Raj 

Chandan Kumar 
Md Nawab Alam 
Chndan kumar 
Imran Ahmad 

Siddharth Arya 
Kajal Kumari 

Waqil Khan 
Md Shafique Ahmad 

Satendra Singh 
Aftab Ahmad Hussain 

Sushil Singh 
Arjunb Singh 

Ranjeet Prasad Gupta 
Gopal kumar Ray 

Ajeet Kumar 
Ashok Praasad Gupta 
Rup Narayan Singh 

Arbind Kumar Singh 
Arun yadav 

Arbind Gupta 
Surendra Prajapti 

Md Haisnain Rizvi 

Md Manjoor Elhi 

Laxman Shah 

Mithlesh Prajapati 
Md Mahtab Alam 

Kmlesh Kumar Kheshri 
Anwar Ahmad 

Sanjay Kumar 
Dasrath malakar 
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2023-27/144 
2023-27/10 

2023-27/ 125 
2023-27/153 
2023-27/16 
2023-27/147 
2023-27/13 
2023-27/120 
2023-27/99 
2023-27/122 
2023-27/68 
2023-27/ 56 

BC (W) 

3. Adhar Card 

Nibha Kumari 

4. Domicile certificate 

Mahnoor praaveen 

SC- candidate 

6. Caste certificate 

Pankaaj Kumar 

7. Passport size photo SPc 

Adiya Prakash 
Nitish kumar 
Raja babu 

Nitish kumar 
Rahul kumar 

Rabindra kumar 
Bipin kumar 

1. Original Matric and Intermediate Marks sheet. 

Mohit kumar 
Satish kumar ravi 

2. Provisional certificate ofMatric and Intermediate. 

5. School leaving certificate original 

Brij kishor Singh 
Md shqeel Ahmad 

Anil Kumar Ram 
Surendra Ram 

Kamleh Kumr Chodhary 

Last Date of Admmision to the selected candidate is: 25/08/2023, after that 
waiting candidate will be entertained for the admission. 
Note: Students are requested to bring following documents at the time of 
counseling. 

Surash kumar Paswan 
Shiv shan kar Prasad 
Shunil kumar Ram 

Ramesh Ram 
Satendra Prasad 
Lakhndev Ram 

Shiv Shankar Prasad 
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If the seat remain vacant in above Merit List then following waíting list 
candidate will he entertained as per 

2023-27/ 30 

2023-27/ 26 
2023-27/ 04 
2023-27/51 
2023-27/ 29 
2023-27/ 36 
2023-27/ 37 
2023-27/ 15 
2023-27/ 126 
2023-27/ 90 
2023-27/ 148 
2023-27/ 112 
2023-27/ 123 
2023-27/ 07 
2023-27/ 150 
2023-27/116 
2023-27/ 142 
2023-27/ 34 
2023-27/ 52 
2023-27/ 62 
2023-27/ 54 
2023-27/74 
2023-27/ 61 
2023-27/ 24 

Waiting List 

2023-27/ 84 
2023-27/ 140 

Ngendra kumar 

Munna Kumar 
Vivek Kumar 
Vivek Kumar 
Prem Prakash 
Hímanshu Kumar 
Adnan Ahmad 

Brajesh Kumar 
Saurabh Kumar 
Rahul Ra 
Sanjiv Kumar 
Nitu Kumari 
Om Prakash 
Raushan Kumar 
Nitish Kumar 

AkshayPratap 
Misbahul Hoda 
Anish Kumar Singh 
Harsh Kumar 

Darakhshan Saniya 
Chandan Kumar 

Priyanshu Kumar 
|Anjali Kumari 
Piyush Raj 

Vimlesh Kumar 
Príti Kumari 

merit. 

Aníl kumar yadav 

Sanjay Yadav 
Siya Ram Prasad 
Kamakesh Yaday 
Surendra Yaday 

|Dhaemendra Mahto 
Khurshíd Ahmad 
Sohali Yaday 
Ashok Mehta 
Satya Ram Yadav 
Zimmedar Yadav 
Kamlesh Singh 
Mahendra Pandey 
Kamlesh Singh 
Ram Chandra Singh 
Arun Kumar 

Minhag Alam 
Akhilesh Singh 
Lakhan Singh 
Firoz Alam 
Rajeswar Saw 
Sunil Thakur 

Dhanajay Kunar Singh 
Pankaj Kumar 

Fekan Mahto 
Santa Singh 
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2023-27/ 81 
2023-27/ 78 
2023-27/ 80 
2023-27/ 02 
2023-27/ 77 
2023-27/ 40 
2023-27/ 118 
2023-27/ 67 
2023-27/ 87 
2023-27/ 131 
2023-27/ 94 
2023-27/ 69 
2023-27/ 70 
2023-27/ 58 

counseling. 

10.Adhar Card 

11.Domicile certificate 

Zitesh Kumar Mehta 
Raushan Kumar Pandey 
Aman Kumar 
Ankit Kumar 

13.Caste certificate 

Aman Kumar Singh 
Vikash Kumar 

14.Passport size photo 5Pc 

Himanshu Kumar 
Md Asaraf 
Saima Parween 
Manish Kumari 
Arti Kumari 

8. Original Matric and Intermediate Marks sheet. 
9. Provisional certificate of Matric and Intermediate. 

Shudhansu Arya 
Anmol Kumar 
Saloni Kumari 

Note: Students are requested to bring following documents at the time of 

12.School leaving certificate original 

Ram Kumar Mahto 

Pitanjali Pandey 
Gupteswar Saw 
Mantu Sharma 

Ajay Kumar Singh 
Ajay Prasad Gupta 
Kameswar Prasad 
Israr Alam 
Md Jamalludin 
Jay Ram Yadav 
Dheeraj Kumar 
Sanjay Kumar 
Chitranjan Sharma 
Baljeet Kumar Singh 

(e8-23 
PRINCIPAL\ 

S. SINHA COLLEGE 

AURANGABAD. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

